
UITSLAG AFD. 8 VLIEGGEBIED NO KRING 2
A24 ST.VINCENT TYROSSE MET 85 DUIVEN OP 14-06-25 LOS 12.00 UUR.

 PRS  VLG NAAM                 PLAATS         VER.LIDNR RINGNUMM   AD/PR GET AFSTAND ZUIV.TYD MET/MIN   PUNTEN POULES      BEDRAG
   1    3 Comb. Bosch - Hup    Epe            0745.9001 3-9078767V 26/12   51107,943 13.39.12  954.135  1000,0
   2   15 Jan&Jeanet Bonenberg Apeldoorn      0709.9119 1-1622891V 10/3    61091,573 13.39.20  939.930   965,5
   3    5 Comb. Bosch - Hup    Epe            0745.9001 3-9078826  26/    19    2    13.59.26  937.795   931,0
   4   20 Gerrit Appelo        Deventer       0772.1135 3-9065125   8/2    81105,453 14.05.05  931.235   896,6
   5    6 Comb. Bosch - Hup    Epe            0745.9001 3-9078842  26/     2    3    14.19.52  921.851   862,1
   6    7 Comb. Bosch - Hup    Epe            0745.9001 3-9078822V 26/     3    4    14.24.46  918.108   827,6
   7   11 Comb. Bosch - Hup    Epe            0745.9001 3-9078898V 26/     1    5    14.30.41  913.629   793,1
   8   22 C. Wenink            Deventer       0766.0924 9-1407932V  6/4    11103,926 14.28.28  911.981   758,6
   9   23 Comb Zoetbrood en Zn Apeldoorn      0702.9318 7-1765933   8/4    21095,395 14.36.23  899.058   724,1
  10      Jan Diesfeldt        Eerbeek        0718.0271 2-8189456V  1/1    11088,015 14.28.33  898.777   689,7

  11   12 Comb. Bosch - Hup    Epe            0745.9001 3-9079830  26/    24    6    15.00.41  891.572   655,2
  12   13 Comb. Bosch - Hup    Epe            0745.9001 3-9078868  26/    13    7    15.10.29  884.596   620,7
  13   14 Comb. Bosch - Hup    Epe            0745.9001 1-1644652  26/    18    8    15.12.16  883.339   586,2
  14   17 Comb. Bosch - Hup    Epe            0745.9001 3-9078896  26/    25    9    15.25.26  874.162   551,7
  15   21 Jan&Jeanet Bonenberg Apeldoorn      0709.9119 2-8185183  10/     8    2    15.32.06  856.740   517,2
  16      D.D.H. van Gerrevink Apeldoorn      0702.0501 0-1197393   3/1    11093,428 16.14.31  830.546   482,8
  17   18 Comb. Bosch - Hup    Epe            0745.9001 3-9079377V 26/     7   10    16.35.00  828.678   448,3
  18   19 Comb. Bosch - Hup    Epe            0745.9001 1-1644662  26/    20   11    17.38.21  791.189   413,8
  19      Comb. Bosch - Hup    Epe            0745.9001 3-9078840  26/    12   12    18.31.11  762.424   379,3
  20      Gerrit Appelo        Deventer       0772.1135 1-1630592   8/     7    2    19.21.00  735.497   344,8

  21      Jan&Jeanet Bonenberg Apeldoorn      0709.9119 2-8185104  10/     9    3    19.04.16  734.439   310,3
  22   27 C. Wenink            Deventer       0766.0924 0-1244967   6/     6    2    20.58.52  689.580   275,9
  23   24 Comb Zoetbrood en Zn Apeldoorn      0702.9318 9-1331642V  8/     1    2    20.54.39  686.059   241,4
  24   25 Comb Zoetbrood en Zn Apeldoorn      0702.9318 2-8182105   8/     5    3    21.08.24  680.201   206,9
  25      Comb Zoetbrood en Zn Apeldoorn      0702.9318 2-8182113   8/     8    4    06.28.02  610.917   172,4
  26      Anton Mos            Vaassen        0734.0001 1-1726736   1/1    11101,660 06.56.42  604.740   137,9
  27   28 C. Wenink            Deventer       0766.0924 2-8225546V  6/     2    3    07.26.44  596.155   103,4
  28      C. Wenink            Deventer       0766.0924 8-1622648   6/     5    4    08.30.58  576.169    69,0
  29      A.C. Huigen          Apeldoorn      0706.0014 1-1561483   1/1    11093,288 09.55.51  546.411    34,5

RECAPITULATIE AFD. 8 VLIEGGEBIED NO KRING 2 A24 ST.VINCENT TYROSSE 14-06-25
VER.   DUI INVL DLN UITS ---POELE 1:4------------------ --1:10- --1:25-  HW SP1 SP2 SP3  S2  S3  S4   A   B   C   D   E
       VEN               10  20  30  40  50 100 200 500  50 100  50 100  10  10  25  50  50  50  50
0702    11        2
0706     1        1
0709    18        4
0718     8        5
0734     1        1
0745    26        1
0766    12        4
0772     8        1
Tot.    85    0  19
Aantal prijzen
Restplaats
Restbedrag

GROOTMEESTER A24 ST.VINCENT TYROSSE 14-06-25 AFD. 8 VLIEGGEBIED NO KRING 2
 PC  LIDNUMMER NAAM                  PLAATS               AD/PR         A24
  1  0745.9001 Comb. Bosch - Hup     Epe                  26/12     310.346
  2  0766.0924 C. Wenink             Deventer              6/4      201.150
  3  0709.9119 Jan&Jeanet Bonenberg  Apeldoorn            10/3      179.300
  4  0718.0271 Jan Diesfeldt         Eerbeek               1/1      172.425
  5  0702.9318 Comb Zoetbrood en Zn  Apeldoorn             8/4      168.100
  6  0772.1135 Gerrit Appelo         Deventer              8/2      155.175
  7  0702.0501 D.D.H. van Gerrevink  Apeldoorn             3/1      120.700
  8  0734.0001 Anton Mos             Vaassen               1/1       34.475
  9  0706.0014 A.C. Huigen           Apeldoorn             1/1        8.625

STAND MEERDAAGSE FOND  AANGEWEZEN GEMIDDELD TM A24 OP 14-06-25
 2 VD 2 VLUCHTEN TELLEN
 PC  LIDNUMMER NAAM                  PLAATS                 TOTPNT    A23    A24
  1  0745.9001 Comb. Bosch - Hup     Epe                  1848.900  986.8  862.1
  2  0766.0100 J. Ketelaar           Terwolde              973.700  973.7      -
  3  0718.0271 Jan Diesfeldt         Eerbeek               926.500  236.8  689.7
  4  0709.0021 R. van Essen          Apeldoorn             881.600  881.6      -
  5  0709.0495 G. Rouwenhorst        Apeldoorn             868.400  868.4      -
  6  0738.1060 Jarno van Emous       Epe                   802.600  802.6      -
  7  0738.1051 Rick van Emous        Epe                   763.200  763.2      -
  8  0766.0924 C. Wenink             Deventer              758.600      -  758.6
  9  0709.9127 Comb. A&A v.d. Harst  Lieren                750.000  750.0      -
 10  0702.9318 Comb Zoetbrood en Zn  Apeldoorn             724.100      -  724.1

 11  0718.0002 Verbeek               Voorst                671.100  671.1      -
 12  0709.9119 Jan&Jeanet Bonenberg  Apeldoorn             644.700  644.7      -
 13  0709.0055 B.W. van Zeist        Apeldoorn             578.900  578.9      -
 14  0702.0501 D.D.H. van Gerrevink  Apeldoorn             482.800      -  482.8
 15  0709.9146 H & J van den Berg    Apeldoorn             460.500  460.5      -
 16  0738.0871 Gerard Willemsen      Welsum                368.400  368.4      -
 17  0772.1135 Gerrit Appelo         Deventer              355.300  355.3      -
 18  0766.0983 W. van de Steeg       Deventer              210.500  210.5      -
 19  0718.0408 A. Driessen           Eerbeek               171.100  171.1      -
 20  0734.0001 Anton Mos             Vaassen               137.900      -  137.9

 21  0709.0001 A. Possemis           Apeldoorn             131.600  131.6      -
 22  0706.0014 A.C. Huigen           Apeldoorn              34.500      -   34.5
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STAND MEERDAAGSE FOND  ONAANGEWEZEN NPO VERFIJND TM A24 OP 14-06-25
 2 VD 2 VLUCHTEN TELLEN
 PC  LIDNUMMER NAAM                  PLAATS                 TOTPNT    A23    A24
  1  0745.9001 Comb. Bosch - Hup     Epe                  1907.418  965.8  941.6
  2  0709.9119 Jan&Jeanet Bonenberg  Apeldoorn            1860.200  894.7  965.5
  3  0772.1135 Gerrit Appelo         Deventer             1724.806  828.2  896.6
  4  0702.9318 Comb Zoetbrood en Zn  Apeldoorn            1434.600  710.5  724.1
  5  0718.0271 Jan Diesfeldt         Eerbeek              1387.100  697.4  689.7
  6  0766.0100 J. Ketelaar           Terwolde              973.700  973.7      -
  7  0709.0021 R. van Essen          Apeldoorn             881.600  881.6      -
  8  0709.0495 G. Rouwenhorst        Apeldoorn             868.400  868.4      -
  9  0738.1060 Jarno van Emous       Epe                   802.600  802.6      -
 10  0738.1051 Rick van Emous        Epe                   763.200  763.2      -

 11  0766.0924 C. Wenink             Deventer              758.600      -  758.6
 12  0709.9127 Comb. A&A v.d. Harst  Lieren                750.000  750.0      -
 13  0709.0055 B.W. van Zeist        Apeldoorn             710.483  710.5      -
 14  0718.0002 Verbeek               Voorst                671.100  671.1      -
 15  0702.0501 D.D.H. van Gerrevink  Apeldoorn             482.800      -  482.8
 16  0709.9146 H & J van den Berg    Apeldoorn             460.500  460.5      -
 17  0709.0001 A. Possemis           Apeldoorn             445.995  446.0      -
 18  0766.0983 W. van de Steeg       Deventer              394.700  394.7      -
 19  0766.1256 N.A.J. Voskamp        Diepenveen            381.600  381.6      -
 20  0738.0871 Gerard Willemsen      Welsum                368.400  368.4      -

 21  0702.1331 H. Hop                Apeldoorn             197.400  197.4      -
 22  0718.0408 A. Driessen           Eerbeek               171.100  171.1      -
 23  0734.0001 Anton Mos             Vaassen               137.900      -  137.9
 24  0718.0025 A. van Ark            Loenen                 65.800   65.8      -
 25  0718.0386 N. van Ark            Loenen                 52.600   52.6      -
 26  0706.0014 A.C. Huigen           Apeldoorn              34.500      -   34.5
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STAND MEERDAAGSE FOND  DUIFKAMPIOEN TM A24 OP 14-06-25 DUIFKAMPIOENEN
 2 VD 2 VLUCHTEN TELLEN
 PC  RINGNR    NAAM                  PLAATS                 TOTPNT    A23    A24
  1  4-8605027 Comb. Bosch - Hup     Epe                  1000.000 1000.0      -
  2  3-9078767 Comb. Bosch - Hup     Epe                  1000.000      - 1000.0
  3  1-1644670 Comb. Bosch - Hup     Epe                   986.800  986.8      -
  4  0-1244247 J. Ketelaar           Terwolde              973.700  973.7      -
  5  1-1622891 Jan&Jeanet Bonenberg  Apeldoorn             965.500      -  965.5
  6  4-8605689 Comb. Bosch - Hup     Epe                   960.500  960.5      -
  7  3-9079820 Comb. Bosch - Hup     Epe                   947.400  947.4      -
  8  2-8205424 Comb. Bosch - Hup     Epe                   934.200  934.2      -
  9  3-9078826 Comb. Bosch - Hup     Epe                   931.000      -  931.0
 10  9-1386272 Comb. Bosch - Hup     Epe                   921.100  921.1      -

 11  2-8205043 Comb. Bosch - Hup     Epe                   907.900  907.9      -
 12  3-9065125 Gerrit Appelo         Deventer              896.600      -  896.6
 13  9-1363495 Jan&Jeanet Bonenberg  Apeldoorn             894.700  894.7      -
 14  3-9062074 R. van Essen          Apeldoorn             881.600  881.6      -
 15  2-8185652 G. Rouwenhorst        Apeldoorn             868.400  868.4      -
 16  3-9078842 Comb. Bosch - Hup     Epe                   862.100      -  862.1
 17  1-1630798 Gerrit Appelo         Deventer              855.300  855.3      -
 18  2-8205465 Comb. Bosch - Hup     Epe                   842.100  842.1      -
 19  3-9078771 Comb. Bosch - Hup     Epe                   828.900  828.9      -
 20  3-9078822 Comb. Bosch - Hup     Epe                   827.600      -  827.6

 21  1-1643569 Comb. Bosch - Hup     Epe                   815.800  815.8      -
 22  4-8181798 Jarno van Emous       Epe                   802.600  802.6      -
 23  3-9078898 Comb. Bosch - Hup     Epe                   793.100      -  793.1
 24  3-9065118 Gerrit Appelo         Deventer              789.500  789.5      -
 25  3-9058887 G. Rouwenhorst        Apeldoorn             776.300  776.3      -
 26  2-8198910 Rick van Emous        Epe                   763.200  763.2      -
 27  9-1407932 C. Wenink             Deventer              758.600      -  758.6
 28  1-1623884 Comb. A&A v.d. Harst  Lieren                750.000  750.0      -
 29  2-8184822 B.W. van Zeist        Apeldoorn             736.800  736.8      -
 30  7-1765933 Comb Zoetbrood en Zn  Apeldoorn             724.100      -  724.1

 31  3-9064891 Gerrit Appelo         Deventer              723.700  723.7      -
 32  3-9054441 Comb Zoetbrood en Zn  Apeldoorn             710.500  710.5      -
 33  3-9062253 Jan Diesfeldt         Eerbeek               697.400  697.4      -
 34  2-8189456 Jan Diesfeldt         Eerbeek               689.700      -  689.7
 35  2-8205419 Comb. Bosch - Hup     Epe                   684.200  684.2      -
 36  3-9055029 Verbeek               Voorst                671.100  671.1      -
 37  5-1378341 Comb. Bosch - Hup     Epe                   657.900  657.9      -
 38  3-9079830 Comb. Bosch - Hup     Epe                   655.200      -  655.2
 39  9-1363513 Jan&Jeanet Bonenberg  Apeldoorn             644.700  644.7      -
 40  4-8605075 Comb. Bosch - Hup     Epe                   631.600  631.6      -

 41  3-9078868 Comb. Bosch - Hup     Epe                   620.700      -  620.7
 42  1-1630796 Gerrit Appelo         Deventer              618.400  618.4      -
 43  3-9078731 Comb. Bosch - Hup     Epe                   605.300  605.3      -
 44  3-9078875 Comb. Bosch - Hup     Epe                   592.100  592.1      -
 45  1-1644652 Comb. Bosch - Hup     Epe                   586.200      -  586.2
 46  2-8185781 B.W. van Zeist        Apeldoorn             578.900  578.9      -
 47  2-8205076 Comb. Bosch - Hup     Epe                   565.800  565.8      -
 48  0-1200855 Jan&Jeanet Bonenberg  Apeldoorn             552.600  552.6      -
 49  3-9078896 Comb. Bosch - Hup     Epe                   551.700      -  551.7
 50  2-8185803 A. Possemis           Apeldoorn             539.500  539.5      -

 51  3-9058882 G. Rouwenhorst        Apeldoorn             526.300  526.3      -
 52  2-8185183 Jan&Jeanet Bonenberg  Apeldoorn             517.200      -  517.2
 53  2-8205423 Comb. Bosch - Hup     Epe                   513.200  513.2      -
 54  3-9058989 B.W. van Zeist        Apeldoorn             500.000  500.0      -
 55  3-9079373 Comb. Bosch - Hup     Epe                   486.800  486.8      -
 56  0-1197393 D.D.H. van Gerrevink  Apeldoorn             482.800      -  482.8
 57  4-8181759 Rick van Emous        Epe                   473.700  473.7      -
 58  0-1202549 H & J van den Berg    Apeldoorn             460.500  460.5      -
 59  3-9079377 Comb. Bosch - Hup     Epe                   448.300      -  448.3
 60  1-1619901 Comb. Bosch - Hup     Epe                   447.400  447.4      -

 61  1-1644616 Comb. Bosch - Hup     Epe                   434.200  434.2      -
 62  3-9079809 Comb. Bosch - Hup     Epe                   421.100  421.1      -
 63  1-1644662 Comb. Bosch - Hup     Epe                   413.800      -  413.8
 64  1-1572780 Comb. Bosch - Hup     Epe                   407.900  407.9      -
 65  0-1244913 W. van de Steeg       Deventer              394.700  394.7      -
 66  3-9064947 N.A.J. Voskamp        Diepenveen            381.600  381.6      -
 67  3-9078840 Comb. Bosch - Hup     Epe                   379.300      -  379.3
 68  3-9072461 Gerard Willemsen      Welsum                368.400  368.4      -
 69  0-1209678 Gerrit Appelo         Deventer              355.300  355.3      -
 70  1-1630592 Gerrit Appelo         Deventer              344.800      -  344.8

 71  1-1623339 A. Possemis           Apeldoorn             342.100  342.1      -
 72  2-8185825 A. Possemis           Apeldoorn             328.900  328.9      -
 73  3-9078880 Comb. Bosch - Hup     Epe                   315.800  315.8      -
 74  2-8185104 Jan&Jeanet Bonenberg  Apeldoorn             310.300      -  310.3
 75  4-8169908 R. van Essen          Apeldoorn             302.600  302.6      -
 76  8-1592208 Comb. Bosch - Hup     Epe                   289.500  289.5      -
 77  4-8203755 J. Ketelaar           Terwolde              276.300  276.3      -
 78  0-1244967 C. Wenink             Deventer              275.900      -  275.9
 79  3-9055031 Verbeek               Voorst                263.200  263.2      -
 80  4-8605023 Comb. Bosch - Hup     Epe                   250.000  250.0      -

 81  9-1331642 Comb Zoetbrood en Zn  Apeldoorn             241.400      -  241.4
 82  2-8189422 Jan Diesfeldt         Eerbeek               236.800  236.8      -
 83  0-1707211 Rick van Emous        Epe                   223.700  223.7      -
 84  9-1408244 W. van de Steeg       Deventer              210.500  210.5      -
 85  2-8182105 Comb Zoetbrood en Zn  Apeldoorn             206.900      -  206.9
 86  4-8165434 H. Hop                Apeldoorn             197.400  197.4      -
 87  3-9062236 Jan Diesfeldt         Eerbeek               184.200  184.2      -
 88  2-8182113 Comb Zoetbrood en Zn  Apeldoorn             172.400      -  172.4
 89  3-9062862 A. Driessen           Eerbeek               171.100  171.1      -
 90  2-8225140 J. Ketelaar           Terwolde              157.900  157.9      -

 91  2-8225825 W. van de Steeg       Deventer              144.700  144.7      -
 92  1-1726736 Anton Mos             Vaassen               137.900      -  137.9
 93  9-1363709 A. Possemis           Apeldoorn             131.600  131.6      -
 94  4-8203778 J. Ketelaar           Terwolde              118.400  118.4      -
 95  4-8604784 Comb. Bosch - Hup     Epe                   105.300  105.3      -
 96  2-8225546 C. Wenink             Deventer              103.400      -  103.4
 97  3-9039481 G. Rouwenhorst        Apeldoorn              92.100   92.1      -
 98  1-1644760 Comb. Bosch - Hup     Epe                    78.900   78.9      -
 99  8-1622648 C. Wenink             Deventer               69.000      -   69.0
100  3-9062082 A. van Ark            Loenen                 65.800   65.8      -
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